

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 5956

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2012 in CRLA No.872/1998,  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRAJLAL SNEHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 08/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhimanyu P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.

Mrs. Puneet Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Amrendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner will file the statements  
of witnesses, in particular PWs 2 & 5 the panch witnesses, within  
four weeks from today.

List thereafter.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER