

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2013

CRLMP.NO(s). 5956

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2012 in CRLA No. 872/1998 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRAJLAL SNEHI

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP NO. 5956/2013 (Condonation of delay in filing SLP)

Date: 03/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bhupendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shreya Dubey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.

Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. N.A. Usmani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner-State to file the Statement of
witnesses, P.Ws. 2 and 5.
List thereafter.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER